LifeSpan® ePTFE Vascular Grafts
ORD ERI N G I N FORM ATI ON
LeMaitre and LifeSpan are registered trademarks of LeMaitre Vascular, Inc. ©2023 LeMaitre Vascular, Inc. All
rights reserved. Printed in the USA. M0275 Rev. J 01/23
LeMaitre Vascular, Inc.
63 Second Avenue
Burlington, MA 01803
USA

138 Robinson Road
#12-02 Oxley Tower
068906
Singapore
T +65 6813 0281
Customer Service
US 800 628 9470
Canada 855 673 2266
LifeSpan® ePTFE Vascular Grafts
E X C E L L E N T  H A N D L I N G  A N D  S U T U R A B I L I T Y
These specifications are not intended as a warranty. In the interest of product improvement, these specifications may be changed from time to time
without notice. Please consult your sales representative for details.
Diamater Length Spiral Support Color Model #
Regular Wall - Center Spiral Support
Straight 6 mm 50 cm 10 cm R06050CS
Thin Wall - Center Spiral Support
Straight 6 mm 50 cm 30 cm T06050C30
8 mm 50 cm 30 cm T08050C30
6 mm 80 cm 50 cm T06080C50
7 mm 80 cm 50 cm T07080C50
8 mm 80 cm 50 cm T08080C50
Regular Wall
Stepped 4-7 mm 50 cm RS47050
Regular Wall - Center Spiral Support
Stepped 4-7 mm 50 cm 10 cm RS47050CS
Regular Wall
Quick Tapered 4-7 mm 40 cm QT47040
4-7 mm 50 cm QT47050
Regular Wall - Center Spiral Support
Quick Tapered 4-7 mm 50 cm 10 cm QT47045CS
Thin Wall
Straight	 6 mm		  20 cm			   T06020
		  6 mm		  50 cm			   T06050
		  7 mm		  50 cm			   T07050
		  8 mm		  50 cm			   T08050
		  6 mm		  80 cm			   T06080
		  7 mm		  80 cm			   T07080
		  8 mm		  80 cm			   T08080
		  10 mm	 80 cm			   T10080
Regular Wall - External Spiral Support
Straight		  6 mm	 50 cm	 50 cm			  R06050C50
			   7 mm	 50 cm	 50 cm			  R07050C50
			   8 mm	 50 cm	 50 cm			  R08050C50
			   6 mm	 80 cm	 80 cm			  R06080C80
			   7 mm	 80 cm	 80 cm			  R07080C80
			   8 mm	 80 cm	 80 cm			  R08080C80
		  10 mm	 80 cm	 80 cm			  R10080C80
Regular Wall
Straight	 	 6 mm	 10 cm			   R06010
			   6 mm	 20 cm			   R06020
			   7 mm	 20 cm			   R07020
			   8 mm	 20 cm			   R08020
			   6 mm	 30 cm			   R06030
			   6 mm	 50 cm			   R06050
			   7 mm	 50 cm			   R07050
			   8 mm	 50 cm			   R08050
			   6 mm	 80 cm			   R06080
			   7 mm	 80 cm			   R07080
			   8 mm	 80 cm			   R08080
	 Diameter           Length            Spiral Support       Color	        Model #
LifeSpan® ePTFE
Vascular Grafts
E XC E L L E N T  H A N D L I N G  A N D  S U T U R A B I L I T Y
LifeSpan ePTFE Vascular Grafts for peripheral vascular
reconstructions and AV Access have been used in clinical
practice for more than 25 years. It features soft ePTFE
material with superb suture retention, high burst strength
and excellent handling.
	¿ Peripheral and AV Access
	¿ Over 25 years in Clinical Use
	¿ Excellent Suture Retention
	¿ High Burst Strength
	¿ Color Coded Packaging
Thin Wall - External Spiral Support
Straight		  6 mm	 50 cm	 50 cm		  T06050C50
			   7 mm	 50 cm	 50 cm		  T07050C50
			   8 mm	 50 cm	 50 cm		  T08050C50
			   6 mm	 80 cm	 80 cm		  T06080C80
			   7 mm	 80 cm	 80 cm		  T07080C80
			   8 mm	 80 cm	 80 cm		  T08080C80
			   10 mm	 80 cm	 80 cm		  T10080C80
LIFESPAN GRAFTS FOR AV ACCESS
Offering various sizes, the robust regular wall thickness makes it
an ideal implant. Center spiral grafts are recommended for